Newscast Rundown, Producer Layout

3/3/2023

LIVE AT 5:00 [¥PANHANDLESTRONG]

OoTS
e S e e I CT

HEADLINES 0:30| 0:26 04:58:38 PM
A2 |OPEN 0:10 2:45 04:59:08 PM
A3 \'[e} Tom JAKE TIGHT 0:31| 0:29 04:59:18 PM
BIZ TAX ABATEMENT
A4 SOTVO 0:30| 0:23 04:59:49 PM
A5 VO Tom THOMAS oTS 0:30| 0:27 05:00:19 PM
PCB K9S
A6 SOTVO 0:30 0:29 05:00:49 PM
OoTS W
A7 |GROCERY OUTLET OPEN PKG Tom JAKE ONCAM | 1:35| 1:41 05:01:19 PM
TAG
A8 OPEN 0:05| 0:31 05:02:54 PM
—— FIRST FORECAST
A9 WX 0:45| 0:53 05:02:59 PM
A10 |FL DAYLIGHT SAVING VO Tom 8RIGGHT 0:33| 0:30 05:03:44 PM
86
RIGHT
A11 |FL WALGREENS ABORTIONS VOow Tom AP WIPE TO 0:26| 0:23 05:04:17 PM
NEXT
WIPE TO .
A12 |FL DREAMERS TUITION wVOow Tom WFLA NEXT 0:22| 0:20 05:04:43 PM
A13 |FL DESANTIS BLOGGERS wVO Tom WFLA 0:20 0:19 05:05:05 PM
Al4 VO Tom WFLA MIDDAY FOL 49 0:35| 0:34 05:05:25 PM
ORLANDO DEATHS RIGHT
A15 SOTVO WFLA MIDDAY FOL 0:30| 0:27 05:06:00 PM
A16 |MURDAUGH VERDICT PKG Tom ABC et | 210 209  05:06:30 PM
A17 |SUING TRUMP FOR JAN 6 VO Tom AP oTS 0:23| 0:21 05:08:40 PM
A18 VO1w Tom 0:10 0:08 05:09:03 PM
FIRST BUMP
A19 wVO02 Tom 0:10| 0:10 05:09:13 PM
BO  BREAK #1 1:50 000  05:09:23 PM
B1 BACKDOOR OPEN EELAUNC 0:15| 0:17 05:11:13 PM
B2 U.S. FRAUD CLAIMS PKG Tom ABC oTS 2:07| 2:04 05:11:28 PM
B3 BIDEN PANDEMIC FRAUD VO Tom oTS 0:25| 0:24 05:13:35 PM
B4 SAVING SOCIAL SECURITY PKG Tom DC OoTS 1:50| 1:46 05:14:00 PM
B5 Vow Tom 0:10| 0:06 05:15:50 PM
SECOND BUMP
B6 wWX 0:10 0:06 05:16:00 PM
co BREAK #2 1:30 0:00 05:16:10 PM
C1 OPEN 0:10| 0:10 05:17:40 PM
c2 WEATHER LIVE 3:30| 3:26 05:17:50 PM
c3 CHAT 0:15| 0:00 05:21:20 PM
C4  |SPACE X MISSION \'[e} Tom AP TIGHT 0:30| 0:26 05:21:35 PM
c5 SPORTS BUMP VO Tom 0:15| 0:07 05:22:05 PM
(@ NEWSNATION TEASE 5P SOTFS 0:40| 0:31 05:22:20 PM
DO  BREAK #3 2:05 0:.00 05:23:00 PM
D1 SPORTS OPEN 0:10| 0:14 05:25:05 PM
D2 LVOow 0:55| 0:49 05:25:15 PM
CHIPLEY FINAL
D3 wLSOT 0:55| 0:44 05:26:10 PM
BREAK #4 05:27:05 PM
V WALL ‘ o
E1 6PM TEASE \'[e} Tom CENTER 0:25| 0:14 05:28:45 PM
E2 FINAL FORECAST 0:20 0:30 05:29:10 PM
E3 GOODBYE SQUEEZEBACK 0:15| 0:00 05:29:30 PM
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A tree was killed today by: Candice Moore

Printed:3/8/2023 at 9:16 PM.
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COPYRIGHT .'I‘.'CEE:SN 0:05| 0:34|  05:29:45 PM
—
71 |TOPICAL 109|  12:00:00 AM
72 |NEWSNATION FULLSCREEN 0:00]  12:00:00 AM
73 |PLAY OF THE WEEK 2 STINGER 0:03]  12:00:00 AM
Z4 |POTWGILL 2 vo 0:46|  12:00:00 AM
75 |FORD RECALL vo 0:25| 0:20]  12:00:00 AM
Z6 New Row 1 Candice Moore 0:00 12:00:00 AM
Z7 |EMPLOYING MILITARY SPOUSE PKG DC 1:45) 000] 12:00:00 AM
78 |SCHOLAR ATHLETE 2 STINGER 0:03|  12:00:00 AM
29 Vow 038  12:00:00 AM
710 |°CHATH PRVW WSOTVO 033]  12:00:00 AM
Z11 |SCH ATH PARISH PKG 254 12:00:00 AM
712 |1ST NEWS BLOCK A 5:30] 0.00] 12:00:00 AM
713 |KICKER BUMP 0:15| 0:00]  12:00:00 AM
Z14 |KICKER vo 0:30| 0.00] 12:00:00 AM
Z15 |2ND NEWS BLOCK 1:00] 000] 12:00:00 AM
716 |INST ELEMENTS T 0:00|  12:00:00 AM
717 |1ST NEWS BLOCK B 4:30] 0:00] 12:00:00 AM
718 |SUPER STAPLES 0.00|  12:00:00 AM
719 |3RD NEWS BLOCK 1:00] 000] 12:00:00 AM
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